Services for 2022 - Sorted by Date

Date
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/01/2022
02/01/2022

Date
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022
09/01/2022

Date
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022
16/01/2022

Date
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022
23/01/2022

Date
30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022
30/01/2022

Date
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022
06/02/2022

Date
13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022
13/02/2022

25 July 2022

Hymn No:
19
673
700
649
785

Hymn No:
128
456
469
467
476

Hymn No:
274
469
231
81
242

Hymn No:
691
469
280
569
492

Hymn No:
278
31
66
669
678
469

Hymn No:
544
504
594
462
250

Hymn No:
463
378
687
689
617

Preacher
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray

Rev Iris Bray

Preacher
Keith Mutton
Keith Mutton
Keith Mutton
Keith Mutton
Keith Mutton

Preacher
Julian Langston
Julian Langston
Julian Langston
Julian Langston

Julian Langston

Preacher
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray

Rev Iris Bray

Preacher
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn

Preacher
Bernard Melling
Bernard Melling
Bernard Melling
Bernard Melling
Bernard Melling

Preacher
Helen Burke
Helen Burke
Helen Burke
Helen Burke

Helen Burke

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
H&P
STF
STF
STF
STF

Book
H&P
STF
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
H&P
STF
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
STF

Book
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P

First Line
With Gladness We Worship
Dear Lord and Father of Mankind

Lord We Have Come At Your Own Invitation

Come, Let Us Use the Grace Divine

A Charge To Keep | Have

First Line

Wise Men Seeking Jesus

And Are We Yet Alive

| Watch the Sunrise

| Need Thee Every Hour

One More Step Along The Way | Go

First Line

Saviour, Blessed Saviour

| Watch the Sunrise

Praise to the Haliest in the Height
Come, Thou Long Expected Jesus

Mine Eyes Has Seen the Glory

First Line

Come, Let Us Sing of a Wonderful Love
| Watch the Sunrise

Breathe on me Breath of God

O What Shall | Do My Saviour to Praise
Give Me Joy In My Heart

First Line

Ye Servants of God

Come Let Us All Unite and Sing
Great is Thy Faithfulness

Blest be the Everlasting God

In Heavenly Love Abiding

| Watch the Sunrise

First Line

As the Deer Pants

May the Mind of Christ My Saviour
Lord Jesus Christ

Come With Me, Come Wander

Jesus calls us! O’er the tumult

First Line

To God Be The Glory

Be Thou My Vision

When We Walk With the Lord
Will Your Anchor Hold

Lord Jesus Christ, You Have Come To Us

Tune

Datchet

Repton

Was Lebet
Dundee (French)
Cambridge

Tune
Worship

Falcon Street

I Need Thee

Southcote

Tune
Norfolk Park

Gerontius
Cross of Jesus

Battle Hymn

Tune
Wonderful Love

Trentham
Hanover

Sing Hosanna

Tune

Laudate Dominum (Parry)
Better World

Great is Thy Faithfulness
Bishopthorpe

Penlan

Tune

St. Leonard's (Gould)
Living Lord

St. Catherine (Flood Jones)

Tune

To God Be The Glory
Slane

Trust and Obey

Will Your Anchor Hold
Living Lord
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Services for 2022 - Sorted by Date

Date
20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022
20/02/2022

Date
27/02/2022
27/02/2022
27/02/2022
27/02/2022
27/02/2022

Date
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022

Date
13/03/2022

Date
20/03/2022
20/03/2022
20/03/2022
20/03/2022
20/03/2022

Date
27/03/2022
27/03/2022
27/03/2022
27/03/2022
27/03/2022

Date
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022
10/04/2022

Date
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022
17/04/2022

25 July 2022

Hymn No:

34
36
228
249
372

Hymn No:

55
20
15
59
469

Hymn No:

258
138
130
730
698

Hymn No:

9999

Hymn No:

103
323
645
424
443

Hymn No:

691

69
685
437
463

Hymn No:

160
182
180
251
253

Hymn No:

298
305
295
297
313

Preacher
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith

Preacher
Alan Libby
Alan Libby
Alan Libby
Alan Libby
Alan Libby

Preacher
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray

Rev Iris Bray

Preacher

Rev Jonathan Budd

Preacher
Barbara Snowling
Barbara Snowling
Barbara Snowling
Barbara Snowling

Barbara Snowling

Preacher
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray
Rev Iris Bray

Rev Iris Bray

Preacher
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn

Preacher
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith
Marguerite Smith

Book
STF
STF
STF
SH
STF

Book
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
NS

Book
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

First Line

O Worship The Lord In The Beauty of Holiness

There's a Quiet Understanding
Hail, To The Lord's Anointed
Jesu, Jesu, Fill Us With Your Love

Come Down, O Love Divine

First Line

Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise

Be Still, For The Presence of The Lord
The Splendour of the King

Lord, the Light of your Love is Shining
| Watch the Sunrise

First Line

Jesu Thou Joy of Loving Hearts
Seek Ye First the Kingdom of God
Forty Days and Forty Nights

| Hunger and | Thirst

Let Him To Whom We Now Belong

First Line

No Service at Landrake

First Line

God Is Love: Let Heaven Adore Him
I Will Sing The Wondrous Story
Eternal Father, Strong to Save

God Forgave My Sin in Jesus' Name

Come, Let Us Sing of a Wonderful Love

First Line

Come, Let Us Sing of a Wonderful Love
The King of Love My Shepherd Is

O Love That Will Not Let Me Go

Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah

To God Be The Glory

First Line

All Glory, Laud and Honour

We Sing the Praise of Him Who Died
When | Survey the Wondrous Cross

All for Jesus

All Praise to Thee, for Thou, O King Divine

First Line
Christ The Lord Is Risen Today
Low In The Grave He Lay

Allleluia, Alleluia Give Thanks to the Risen Lord

Christ Is Alive! Let Christians Sing
Thine Be The Glory

Tune
Was Lebet

Cruger (Herrnhut)
Chereponi

Down Ampney

Tune
St. Denio (Joanna)
Be Still

Shine, Jesus Shine

Tune

Wareham

Seek Ye First

Heilein (Aus Der Tiefe)
Ibstone

Byzantium

Tune

Tune
Hyfrydol
Calon Lan
Melita

Wonderful Love

Tune

Wonderful Love
Dominus Regit Me
St. Margaret

Cwm Rhondda

To God Be The Glory

Tune

St. Theodulph
Church Triumphant
Morte Christe

All for Jesus

Sine Nomine

Tune

Easter Hymn
Christ Arose
Allleluia, Alleluia
Truro

Maccabaeus
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Services for 2022 - Sorted by Date

Date
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022
24/04/2022

Date
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022
01/05/2022

Date
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022
08/05/2022

Date
22/05/2022
22/05/2022
22/05/2022
22/05/2022
22/05/2022

Date
29/05/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022
29/05/2022

Date
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022
05/06/2022

Date
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022
12/06/2022

Date
19/06/2022

25 July 2022

Hymn No:
293
303
51
50
287
469

Hymn No:
21
262
719
710
721
469

Hymn No:
207
208
763
196
469

Hymn No:
66
522
687
196
469

Hymn No:
278
708
710
277
663

Hymn No:
517
223
168
536
82
469

Hymn No:
11
333
74
21
469

Hymn No:
9999

Preacher
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement

Local Arrangement

Preacher
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn

Preacher
Julian Langston
Julian Langston
Julian Langston
Julian Langston

Julian Langston

Preacher
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd

Preacher
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn
Julie Tamblyn

Preacher
Terry Coneybeare
Terry Coneybeare
Terry Coneybeare
Terry Coneybeare
Terry Coneybeare
Terry Coneybeare

Preacher
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement
Local Arrangement

Local Arrangement

Preacher

Local Arrangement

Book
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
STF

Book
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P
H&P

Book
H&P
H&P
SOF
MP
STF
STF

Book
STF
STF
MP
MP
STF

Book
NS

First Line

All Heaven Declares

| Know That My Redeemer Lives

Great is Thy Faithfulness

Great is the Lord and Most Worthy of Praise
When | Survey the Wondrous Cross

| Watch the Sunrise

First Line

Father of All, Whose Powerful Voice
Jesus, the Conqueror, Reigns
Soldiers of Christ Arise

Fight the Good Fight

Stand Up! Stand Up for Jesus

| Watch the Sunrise

First Line

Rejoice and be glad

The Day of Resurrection

See, Jesus, Thy Disciples See

| Know That My Redeemer Lives
| Watch the Sunrise

First Line

Great is Thy Faithfulness

Dear Master, in Whose Life | See
When We Walk With the Lord

| Know That My Redeemer Lives
| Watch the Sunrise

First Line

Ye Servants of God

Believe Not Those Who Say
Fight the Good Fight

This, This is the God We Adore

Awake, Our Souls; Away, Our Fears

First Line

Come, Thou Fount of Every Blessing

I Will Sing The Wondrous Story

Here is Love Vast as the Ocean

On a Hill Far Away Stood an Old Rugged Cross
O Lord My God! When | in Awesome W onder

| Watch the Sunrise

Tune

Torquay
Great is Thy Faithfulness

Morte Christe

Tune

Elim (Hesperus)
Diademata

From Strength to Strength
Duke Street

Morning Light

Tune

Rejoice And Be Glad
Ellacombe
Bishopthorpe
Torquay

Tune

Great is Thy Faithfulness
Herongate

Trust and Obey

Torquay

Tune

Laudate Dominum (Parry)
St. Thomas

Duke Street

Celeste

Samson

Tune

Normandy

Calon Lan
Cymraeg

Old Rugged Cross
How Great Thou Art

First Line Tune
Holy, Holy, Holy, Lord God Almighty Nicaea
Majesty, Worship His Majesty Majesty
Holy, Holy, Holy is the Lord
Bind Us Together Lord
| Watch the Sunrise
First Line Tune
No Service at Landrake
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Services for 2022 - Sorted by Date

Date
26/06/2022

Date
03/07/2022

Date
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022
10/07/2022

25 July 2022

Hymn No: Preacher

9999 Local Arrangement

Hymn No: Preacher
9999 No Service

Hymn No: Preacher

470
548
469
687

82

Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd
Rev Jonathan Budd

Book
NS

Book
NS

Book
STF
STF
STF
H&P
STF

First Line

No Service at Landrake

First Line

No Service at Landrake

First Line

Lord for the Years

Blessed Assurance

| Watch the Sunrise

When We Walk With the Lord

O Lord My God! When | in Awesome W onder

Tune

Tune

Tune
Lord of the Years

Blessed Assurance

Trust and Obey
How Great Thou Art
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